Timloc Building Products | Timloc House, Ozone Park, Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD
Sales | T: 01405 765 567  E: sales@timloc.co.uk  W: www.timloc.co.uk  Technical | E: technical@timloc.co.uk
Version: 01.26
Efficient, durable ventilator in convenient
1m lengths
Features & Benefits
•	Efficient, very unobtrusive and easy to fit.
•	Superior strength construction - will carry the weight of the

unbroken soffit board is required.
DATASHEET
How to Order
•	Determine whether the roof design requires ventilation
equivalent to a continuous 10mm opening (OF1) or 25mm
opening (OF2).
•	Measure the overall length of the eaves to be ventilated and
divide by 1m to determine the number of ventilators required.
OVER FASCIA VENT 1M
Bill of Quantity
Over fascia ventilator 1000mm (10mm airflow)
G20 Carpentry/Timber Framing/First Fixing
Clause 910^ | EAVES SOFFIT VENTILATION
•	Manufacturer: Timloc Building Products, Timloc House, Ozone
Park, Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD. T: 01405 765567
W: www.timloc.co.uk
•	Product Reference: OF1
•	Type: Over Fascia Ventilator (1000mm) 10mm Airflow
•	Colour: (Black)
•	Airway: Provide the equivalent of a continuous opening of not
less than 10mm for the full length of eaves.
Product Dimensions
Over fascia ventilator 1000mm (25mm airflow)
G20 Carpentry/Timber Framing/First Fixing
Clause 910^ | EAVES SOFFIT VENTILATION
•	Manufacturer: Timloc Building Products, Timloc House, Ozone
Park, Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD. T: 01405 765567
W: www.timloc.co.uk
•	Product Reference: OF2
•	Type: Over Fascia Ventilator (1000mm) 25mm Airflow
•	Colour: (Black)
•	Airway: Provide the equivalent of a continuous opening of not
less than 25mm for the full length of eaves.
Environmental Product Declaration
A quantification of environmental information regarding the life cycle
of the Over Fascia Vents. GWP total is for production stages A1-A3.
Verified in accordance with ISO 14025. View the full EPD at timloc.co.uk.
Product EPD Reference EPD Mass
(KG)
GWP A1-A3 (KG
CO2e)
OF1 EPD HUB, HUB-1836 0.09 2.25E-03
OF2 EPD HUB, HUB-1836 0.2 5.00E-03
OF1 OF2
TIMLOC OF1
 1
5
 22
 37
 1000
 150  150  150  150  150  150
TIMLOC OF2
 1000
 150  150  150  150  150  150
 22
 52